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HISTORIC DISTRICT

HISTORY & CULTURE

1
9
10
15
16
17

18
19
28
29
30
31
32
33
35
38

Mosaic, Jekyll Island Museum
Skeet House

DuBignon Cottage

Indian Mound Cottage
Mistletoe Cottage

Jekyll Island Arts Assoc.

(at Goodyear Cottage)

Moss Cottage

Golden Isles Carriage & Trail
Chicota Ruins

Dove Cote

Hollybourne Cottage

Villa Ospo

Gould Casino

Villa Marianna Cottage

Faith Chapel

Baker-Crane Carriage House

RECREATION &
WILDLIFE

12
21
36
39
43

Lighthouse Trolleys

Jekyll Island Boat & Dolphin Tours
Jekyll Wheels

Georgia Sea Turtle Center
Riverview Park

T

LWL

SHOP EAT SERVICES
1 Mosaic Museum Gift Shop 20 Wharf Restaurant 5 U.S. Post Office
6 J.P.&Co. Gilded Age Photo Studio 23 Grand Dining Room 12 Morgan Center
17 Jekyll Island Arts Association 23 Lobby Bar and Alexander Lounge 27 JIA Administrative Offices
25 The Shoppe 26 The Pantry
39 Georgia Sea Turtle Center Gift Shop 28 Wake Up Coffee Co.
40 Jekyll Island Greenhouse 45 Jekyll Island Sweets
42 31-81, A Jekyll Island Lifestyle Shop 47 Founder's Social LEGEN D )
44 North Pole South
45 Jekyll Island Sweets STAY E PUBLIC PARKING
46 Pier Road Outfitters § m RESTROOMS
47 Georgia Grown 14  Sans Souci

24 Jekyll Island Club Resort .« .. PEDESTRIAN & BIKE PATH

27 Crane Cottage
34 Cherokee Cottage
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